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Women / 3 / Gr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Lowi1370
ZGA

9.200 9.150 8.9508.950 36.250
4T 2 2T 6 1

1

Bianca-Rose Deronceler1307
Palm Beach

9.400 9.275 9.2008.350 36.225
1 1 11 1 2

2

Kayla Dawson1312
Boundless

9.250 9.025 8.9258.875 36.075
3 4T 4 7 3

3

Ireland Dunleavy1314
Boundless

9.325 8.825 9.0758.675 35.900
2 8 6 2 4

4

Skylar Espy1316
Genies

9.075 8.875 8.8259.000 35.775
6 6T 1 10T 5

5

Serafina Glass1301
Palm Beach

8.975 9.100 8.9758.525 35.575
10 3 8 5 6

6

Karly Lloyd1302
Cats Wellington

9.000 8.500 9.0258.950 35.475
8T 12 2T 3T 7

7

Grace Robbins1306
Genies

8.900 9.025 8.8258.600 35.350
13 4T 7 10T 8

8

Kayden Young1319
Genies

8.950 8.875 8.5008.750 35.075
11T 6T 5 13 9

9

Taylor Stumm1303
Cats Wellington

9.200 8.375 9.0258.375 34.975
4T 13 10 3T 10

10

Ashlyn Voelker1305
All Around

9.025 8.750 8.5508.400 34.725
7 9 9 12 11

11

Rachel Kot1304
Boundless

9.000 8.600 8.8507.950 34.400
8T 11 12 9 12

12

Skylar Palmieri1317
Genies

8.950 8.700 8.8757.625 34.150
11T 10 13 8 13

13
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